                       90° FIXED BEAM
PACIFIC
A base axial profile delivering a “cool” beam of light in a fixed beam
of 90°. An energy efficient luminaire with active heat management
system delivers longer life for filters, shutters and lower energy
consumption.
FEATURES
• A unique new super wide 90° fixed beam profile with a

GAD1000WBP 25,000 lumens 250 hours average life
GAB1000W BP 230V  25,000 lumens   250 hours average life
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Pacific 90° Fixed Beam, 600W, 800W  18PAC90/6
Pacific 90° Fixed Beam, 1000W  18PAC90/1
Pacific 90° Fixed Beam CDM-150W  18PAC90/CDM
Pacific 90° Super Wide Lens tube only  18PACL90
Pacific Gobo Holder, ‘A’ Size   19PACGHA
Pacific Iris    20IRIS
Lens Safety Mesh                  19PACSM1228
Suspension Hookclamp   20HC